Dear Team,

Insurer Solidarity gold class K
Join date 01-01-2023

Code
26198
58108
28109
65832

66101
66104

Item

SHEARS HARMONIC AC
STAPLER E GIA 12MM
RELOAD E GIA 60AMT
RELOAD ENDO GIA 60
TROCAR W/5L 5X100M
TROCAR W/5L 12X100
TROCAR SLEEVE 12X1

Price &
1030.2
632.1
651.4
567.6
86.28
105.8
86.28

P e B e

NSSF
no
453,000
210,000
210,000
76,000
76,000
76,000



